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LOCK FIND FRIEND PRAY

DOOR BED SEEK KNOCK

ASK BREAD

FIND PRAY OPEN FRIEND HALLOWED

SEEK FATHER NAME KNOCK FORGIVE

RECEIVE MIDNIGHT DAILY TEACH ASK

LEAD BREAD SINS KINGDOM

Across
3. A person you know, like, and trust
4. To make a request for something
6. A piece of  furniture for sleeping
7. A movable structure used to close off  an entrance to a
room
8. A device operated by a key and used to keep a door
from being opened

Down
1. To look for something
2. To talk to God
3. To locate something by searching for it
5. To strike a series of  blows with your fist, as on a door
6. A food made from flour, mixed with water and other
ingredients, then baked in an oven

crossword



1 B

2 Y

3 X

4 O

5 J

6 N

7 R

8 T

9 V

10 F

11 C

12 D

13 E

14 U

15 G

16 W

17 I

18 Z

19 A

20 L

21 M

22 P

23 H

24 K

25 S

26 Q

I can follow
Jesus by praying

to God.

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words. 

decoder puzzle coloring page

_________________________________________
7-13-11-13-17-9-13

_________________________________________
 8-13-19-11-23

_________________________________________
 19-25-24

_________________________________________
 22-7-19-2

_________________________________________
 25-13-13-24

_________________________________________
 10-17-6-12

_________________________________________
 4-22-13-6

_________________________________________
 24-6-4-11-24


