

ACROSS

- 3. A person you know, like, and trust
- 4. To make a request for something
- 6. A piece of furniture for sleeping
- 7. A movable structure used to close off an entrance to a room
- 8. A device operated by a key and used to keep a door from being opened

DOWN

- 1. To look for something
- 2. To talk to God
- 3. To locate something by searching for it
- 5. To strike a series of blows with your fist, as on a door
- 6. A food made from flour, mixed with water and other ingredients, then baked in an oven

LOCK	FIND	FRIEND	PRAY	
DOOR	BED	SEEK	KNOCK	
ASK	BREAD			

Spruce Street United Methodist Church

CHILDREN'S WORSHIP BULLETIN

Jesus Teaches About Prayer

Luke 11:1-13

July 20, 2025

WORD SEARCH

U	K	I	N	G	D	0	M	L	T	S	P	D	Q	Α	
A	Y	Z	Α	U	В	Q	Q	S	E	E	E	R	X	L	
U	Q	В	S	В	U	R	W	F	Z	Α	Α	E	G	L	
0	R	R	K	P	U	J	I	U	R	Z	D	C	K	0	
0	N	E	0	L	F	N	P	I	P	I	Α	Q	H	W	
T	A	Α	P	X	A	Α	F	V	I	X	E	M	M	E	
E	M	D	E	D	M	F	Т	W	T	F	S	N	U	D	
M	E	C	N	Н	R	D	0	Н	N	L	F	В	D	W	
P	P	K	K	R	N	E	G	R	E	S	M	Y	Y	U	
A	V	N	Ι	I	Q	I	C	C	G	R	T	C	D	Y	
T	N	0	F	U	N	J	C	E	S	I	N	S	A	0	
I	J	C	W	D	K	S	D	G	I	J	٧	Q	I	A	
0	Q	K	I	F	В	E	K	P	I	V	J	E	L	A	
N	M	M	W	N	M	J	J	P	V	W	E	M	Y	P	

FIND	PRAY	OPEN	FRIEND	HALLOWED
SEEK	FATHER	NAME	KNOCK	FORGIVE
RECEIVE	MIDNIGHT	DAILY	TEACH	ASK
LEAD	BREAD	SINS	KINGDOM	1

DECODER PUZZLE

1	В	Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
2	Υ	Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
3	Χ	reveal the coded words.
4	0	
5	J	7-13-11-13-17-9-13
6	N	
7	R	8-13-19-11-23
8	Т	8-13-19-11-23
9	٧	
10	F	19-25-24
11	С	
12	D	22-7-19-2
13	Е	22-7-19-2
14	U	
15	G	25-13-13-24
16	W	
17	Ι	10-17-6-12
18	Z	10-17-0-12
19	Α	
20	L	4-22-13-6
21	М	
22	Р	24-6-4-11-24
23	Н	27-0-7-11-2 7
24	K	

COLORING PAGE



I CAN FOLLOW

JESUS BY PRAYING

TO GOD.